enforceability of this Order or the Final Judgment entered upon settlement. 

REVISED [PROPOSED] ORDER FOR FINAL APPROVAL 

20. The Court directs that within ten (10) days after the Court issues this Order, 

Defendant shall deliver the amount of One Million Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($1,200,000) to an account designated by the Settlement Administrator, Kurtzman Carson 

Consultants LLC. 

21. The Court further approves and directs Settlement Administrator Kurtzman 

Carson Consultants LLC to disburse to those persons and entities set forth below the